h
ttp
://w
w
w
.ju
x
in

Material
:Mateial 65MN
Part Number Designation
JX-DIN34818  - ST2.9   -   16       - CS
Type               Size     Length     Material
and               Code      Code           Code
Material
:Mateial Carbon steel
ST2.9 JX-DIN34818-ST2.9-16-65MN
nom. max. min.nom. max. min. nom. max. min. nom. max.
min.min.max. max.
min.
Short Type High Type
S B L X F
0.430.570.5 11 11.3 10.7 16 16.3 15.7 8 8.3 7.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
ST3.5 JX-DIN34818-ST3.5-17-65MN 0.430.570.5 11 11.3 10.7 17 17.3 16.7 8 8.3 7.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
ST4.2
JX-DIN34818-ST4.2-20-65MN 0.530.670.6 11 11.3 10.7 20 20.3 19.7 9 9.3 8.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
JX-DIN34818-ST4.2-24-65MN 0.530.670.6 11 11.3 10.7 24 24.3 23.7 13 13.3 12.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
ST4.8
JX-DIN34818-ST4.8-20-65MN 0.630.770.7 15 15.3 14.7 20 20.3 19.7 9 9.3 8.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
JX-DIN34818-ST4.8-24-65MN 0.630.770.7 15 15.3 14.7 24 24.3 23.7 13 13.3 12.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
JX-DIN34818-ST4.8-28-65MN 0.630.770.7 15 15.3 14.7 28 28.3 27.7 17 17.3 16.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
JX-DIN34818-ST6.3-20-65MN 0.630.770.7 16 16.3 15.7 20 20.3 19.7 9 9.3 8.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
ST6.3 JX-DIN34818-ST6.3-24-65MN 0.630.770.7 16 16.3 15.7 24 24.3 23.7 13 13.3 12.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
JX-DIN34818-ST6.3-28-65MN 0.630.770.7 16 16.3 15.7 28 28.3 27.7 17 17.3 16.7 2.5 0.5 5 2.5
JX-DIN34818-ST2.9-16-CS
JX-DIN34818-ST3.5-17-CS
JX-DIN34818-ST4.2-20-CS
JX-DIN34818-ST4.2-24-CS